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	Platz
	KNr
	Name
	Abstammung
	Züchter/Besitzer
	Manier
	Vermögen 
	Gesamteindruck
	Summe

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	12a
	Razzia

	Leybucht Goda/Fr. Freelance
	Erika Wesseln, Esterwegen
Anna Popp
	8,5
	9
	8,5
	26

	2
	32
	Pietje Puck

	Pirat/ Holsteins Häuptling
	B: Anna Popp
	8
	8
	8
	24

	2
	8
	Lliwgarcobs Golden Blue Moon

	Thor Baffle/Nebo Danny
	Gesine Schmale, Schönberg
	7,5
	8
	7,5
	23

	4
	10
	Mia G

	Heatside Flashman/Hilly Billy
	ZG Goes, Braunschweig
Anna Popp
	8
	7
	7,5
	22,5

	4
	12
	Gurteen Cathal

	Coral Dun/Moy Hazy Cove
	Corthal Mullen, IRL
Fam. Connolly, Mellinghausen
	7,5
	7,5
	7,5
	22,5






image1.jpeg




